
pprap. Lukáš BROŽÍK

pprap. Lukáš KYRYCH

pprap. Petr SMUTEK

pprap. Jan BŘEZINA

prap. Marek JANTOŠOVIČ

mjr. Ing. Vladimír KÁŇA

npor. Bc. Karel RADĚJ

kpt. Ing. Zdeněk STŘEŠTÍK

prap. Michal ŠKOBRTAL

prap. Jiří BOUČEK

prap. Karel MARTÍNEK

prap. Pavel BRÁZDA

pprap. Tomáš BARAN

pprap. Jan BERGER

pprap. Radka KOLMANOVÁ

prap. Marek KRAJČÍK

pprap. Pavel PETRÁK

pprap. Martin TESAŘ

prap. Petr BLAHOUT

rtm. David SODOMKA

rtm. Jiří VÁVRA

voj. Michal DOBRUŠEK

voj. Michal MANDOUS

voj. Dominik ŠÍMA

rtn. Michal HALA

rtn. Josef KUBERNÁT

rtn. Ivo VRAŠTIL

prap. Jakub KRATOCHVÍL

prap. Ondřej PISKAČ

prap. Jiří TÓTH

voj. Ondřej HAVRÁNEK

voj. Vlastislav KOŘÍNEK

por. Ing. Vladimír ČCHEIDZE

Wm. Franz GADY

Wm. Sascha KOPIC

Wm. Mark RAMMELMÜLLER

pprap. Dana BROŽOVÁ

pprap. Simona BULANDEROVÁ

pprap. Ivana VÁVRŮ

pprap. Ilona FÁBRYOVÁ

prap. Bc. Lenka LUŠKOVÁ

por. Bc. Lenka STŘEŠTÍKOVÁ

235

630

401

501

371

451

590

458

Číslo 
družstva

1

2

3

6

7

8

10

Průběžné po řadí po 2. sout ěžním dni
Průběžné 

pořadí
Název družstva Sout ěžící

11. VS Přerov A

Body

423

551

541

504

500

442

3. Vojenská policie I

VO FTVS 24

9.

13.
1. ročník AK                   

UO Brno5

2.
Výcviková základna 

Vyškov

8. VS Přerov B

14. Vojenská policie III9

1. VO FTVS 1

6.
2. ročník AK                   

UO Brno12

5.

4. Vojenská policie II

13

12. Kosaken11

13. db

10. FVZ UO Hradec Králové14

7.
154. záchranný prapor 

Rakovník
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